The Elcho
A Challenge Shield and Eleven Gold Miniature Shields
1 England
Captain: Dr A Cargill Thompson
Main Coach: Mr D Lowe
Adjutant:  Mr R Whitby
Coaches: Mr WCP Richards
1000x
Mr NRJ Brasier 72.6v
Mr CN Tremlett 72.8v
Mr AJ Leech 71.8v
Mr RJ Lygoe 73.9v
Mr N Clark 71.6v
Mr JA Lindsay Il 71.7v
Mr AC Abrahams 72.7v
Mrs HIM Asquith-Beard 70.4v
572.55v
Eleven Silver Miniature Shields
2 lreland
Captain: Mr GK Alexander
Main Coach: M Townsend
Adjutant: HJM Awin
Coaches:  Mr GK Alexander, Mr D Calvert
1000x
Mr GK Alexander 73.11v
Miss S Wentges 72.10v
Miss K Lindsay 70.4v
Mr DN Lindsay 73.7v
Mr MJ Wentges 72.7v
Mr PAE Charlton 72.4v
Mr D Calvert 72.8v
Mr RES Bogie 66.2v
570.53v

NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

Eleven Bronze Miniature Shields

3

Scotland

Captain: Mr AWC Meldrum
Main Coach: Mr H Butcher

Adjutant: Mr A Henderson

1100x

74.5v
71.7v
74.8v
71.7v
72.7v
69.6v
69.9v
71.6v

571.55v

1100x

74.9v
72.5v
70.3v
68.8v
68.3v
63.4v
67.4v
71.5v

553.41v

1200x

70.9v
72.8v
69.3v
69.5v
70.4v
73.3v
69.2v
68.2v

560.36v

1200x

72.5v
69.3v
71.10v
69.4v
70.6v
70.7v
64.4v
64.3v

549.42v

Total

216.20v
215.23v
214.19v
213.21v
213.17v
213.16v
210.18v
209.12v

1703.146v

Total

219.25v
213.18v
211.17v
210.19v
210.16v
205.15v
203.16v
201.10v

1672.136v



Coaches:  Miss C Halleran, Mr RJ Scaglione

1000x 1100x 1200x Total
Mr AWC Meldrum 71.7v 71.4v 67.3v 209.14v
Lt Cdr IR Thomson 71.7v 70.5v 67.5v 208.17v
Ms ZE Woodroffe 71.6v 71.5v 66.3v 208.14v
Mr AR McLeod 69.9v 67.5v 68.4v 204.18v
The JMBH Buchanan 69.5v 67.5v 67.7v 203.17v
Mr TVCF Nightingale 65.3v 66.6v 71.4v 202.13v
Mr JPL Sweet 67.5v 69.3v 65.3v 201.11v
Dr HM Fisher 69.5v 64.4v 63.2v 196.11v
552.47v 545.37v 534.31v 1631.115v
Next Best Scores
4 Wales

Captain: Mrs LJ Brister

Main Coach: L Brister

Adjutant: D Bridger

1000x 1100x 1200x Total

Mr GL James 74.10v 66.5v 70.5v 210.20v
Mr AL James 71.8v 71.6v 66.2v 208.16v
Mr NC Mace 71.5v 66.3v 65.1v 202.9v
Mr NM Bartlett 71.10v 62.1v 68.2v 201.13v
C Watson 67.3v 69.4v 64.2v 200.9v
Dr ARP Harrison 65.4v 69.5v 65.3v 199.12v
Miss AE Hoile 67.5v 61.2v 65.5v 193.12v
Mr MP Watkins 67.4v 62.4v 62.6v 191.14v

486.46v 457.26v 461.24v 1404.96v



